
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DOWNTOWN	MAGNETS	HIGH	SCHOOL	ROBOTICS	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $16.16
2025-05-01 Donation	from	Seungmin	Lim txn_wNHAOMJ $537.64 $553.80
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_YRHxVKZ -$37.64 $516.16
2025-05-05 Donation	from	Addi	Sardar txn_xQHdgVl $107.53 $623.69
2025-05-06 Donation	from	Kamaron	Sardar txn_V0Hg6VX $161.30 $784.99
2025-05-06 Donation	from	Bryony	atkinson txn_NQHZqeg $100.00 $884.99
2025-05-06 �	�	Basic	Site	Monthly	from	Framer txn_MNH5rm2 -$20.00 $864.99
2025-05-09 Donation	from	Donor txn_9KH7R5M $1.00 $865.99
2025-05-09 Donation	from	Alan	Carrillo txn_2zHOeq5 $398.88 $1,264.87
2025-05-09 Donation	from	Benji txn_NQHZxyB $1.00 $1,265.87
2025-05-09 Donation	from	Benji txn_QmH9Bq4 $1.00 $1,266.87
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_QmH9ly2 -$53.95 $1,212.92
2025-05-12 Amazon txn_BZH0ZPR -$39.42 $1,173.50
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_V0HgJPL $100.00 $1,273.50
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_GkHzkEe -$7.00 $1,266.50
2025-05-20 Amazon txn_MNH5M70 -$18.15 $1,248.35

WITHDRAWN:	$176.16.	DEPOSITED:	$1,408.35. $1,248.35

Downtown	Magnets	High	School	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Downtown	Magnets	High	School	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


